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2018 EPI Country Rank (out of 180) 

109
EPI Score [0=worst, 100=best]

52.87

Population (millions)

Land Area (sq. km)

GDP (PPP 2011$ billions)

GDP per capita

SDG Index*
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327.2

7,271

72.7Ukraine
Environmental Health
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Air Quality

Water & Sanitation

Heavy Metals

Biodiversity & Habitat

Forests

Fisheries

Climate & Energy

Air Pollution

Water Resources

Agriculture

87

139

105

63

15

140

93

79

143

122

69

17

Environmental Performance Index Score
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Weatlh [GDP per capita]

Similarity**

Demographics [Pop. Density]
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